UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,
9/2/11
A
B
CATEGORY 5E PATCH CORD
ECN 5677: REMOVED "PLUG SHIELDING: COPPER" D.FRISIELLO
CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF

GREEN7.6225.0TRD855SCRGR-25
GREEN6.1020.0TRD855SCRGR-20
GREEN4.5715.0TRD855SCRGR-15
GREEN3.0510.0TRD855SCRGR-10
GREEN2.137.0TRD855SCRGR-7
GREEN1.525.0TRD855SCRGR-5
GREEN.913.0TRD855SCRGR-3
GREEN.612.0TRD855SCRGR-2
GREEN.311.0TRD855SCRGR-1
METERSFEET COLORLENGTHPART NUMBER PART NUMBER LENGTH COLORFEET METERS
TRD855SCRRD-1 1.0 .31 RED
TRD855SCRRD-2 2.0 .61 RED
TRD855SCRRD-3 3.0 .91 RED
TRD855SCRRD-5 5.0 1.52 RED
TRD855SCRRD-7 7.0 2.13 RED
TRD855SCRRD-10 10.0 3.05 RED
TRD855SCRRD-15 15.0 4.57 RED
TRD855SCRRD-20 20.0 6.10 RED
TRD855SCRRD-25 25.0 7.62 RED
TRD855SCRRD-30 30.0 9.14 RED
TRD855SCRRD-40 40.0 12.19 RED
TRD855SCRRD-50 50.0 15.24 RED
TRD855SCRRD-60 60.0 18.29 RED
TRD855SCRRD-75 75.0 22.86 RED
TRD855SCRRD-80 80.0 24.38 RED
TRD855SCRRD-90 90.0 27.43 RED
TRD855SCRRD-100 100.0 30.48 RED
TRD855SCRY-1 1.0 .31 YELLOW
TRD855SCRY-2 2.0 .61 YELLOW
TRD855SCRY-3 3.0 .91 YELLOW
TRD855SCRY-5 5.0 1.52 YELLOW
TRD855SCRY-7 7.0 2.13 YELLOW
TRD855SCRY-10 10.0 3.05 YELLOW
TRD855SCRY-15 15.0 4.57 YELLOW
TRD855SCRY-20 20.0 6.10 YELLOW
TRD855SCRY-25 25.0 7.62 YELLOW
TRD855SCRY-30 30.0 9.14 YELLOW
TRD855SCRY-40 40.0 12.19 YELLOW
TRD855SCRY-50 50.0 15.24 YELLOW
TRD855SCRY-60 60.0 18.29 YELLOW
TRD855SCRY-75 75.0 22.86 YELLOW
TRD855SCRY-80 80.0 24.38 YELLOW
TRD855SCRY-90 90.0 27.43 YELLOW
TRD855SCRY-100 100.0 30.48 YELLOW
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for l-com manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :